Registered Auto Body Shops in

Norfolk County

Repair Section 7

Repair shops within Electric Insurance Company’'s® network are indicated in bold, italic font. Electric Insurance will guarantee repairs
made by these shops foras long as you own the vehicle. For more information about the benefit of using repair shops in our network,
contact Electric Insurance at 800.227.2757 from 7:00 am. t06:00 p.m.ET.

Name

Avon Auto Center, Inc

CYCLE PERFORMANCE AUTO BODY

Georges Garage, Inc.

New England Truck Solutions of Avon LLC
ALEXANDER'S AUTO REPAIR

Gotro Auto Body LLC

LAKE STREET AUTO SALES & SERVICE, LTD.
LIBERTY AUTO BODY

MARTY'S AUTO SERVICE, INC.

PATRIOT AUTO BODY

ROY'S AUTO BODY REPAIR & TOWING SERVICE
SUNSET AUTO BODY & AUTO REPAIR

AUTO SHINE AUTO BODY, INC.

BAYSTATE COLLISION CENTER, INC.
BRAINTREE AUTO BODY CO., INC.

BRAINTREE BODY & FRAME

HERB CHAMBERS FORD

JAC AUTOBODY & SALES

MIKE'S AUTO BODY

PEARL STREET AUTO BODY

BROOKLINE FOREIGN MOTORS

HYNES AUTO REPAIR, INC.

WORLD AUTO BODY

BLUE HILLS REGIONAL TECHNICAL SCHOOL
BRILLIANCE AUTO BODY, INC.

CANTON AUTO SERVICE & AUTO BODY

HI TECH COLLISION CENTER, INC.

Y.D. AUTO BODY, INC.

COHASSET COLLISION CENTER, INC.

SCITUATE COLLISION CORP.

AMERICAN AUTO & TRUCK

asak shelanu lic dba river st.collision
AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE PLUS, INC.
AUTOMOTIVE SOLUTIONS

BRIDGE ST. AUTO BODY & REPAIR, INC.
CLASSIC COLLISION CENTER

Flagship Motors

JOHN'S AUTO BODY COLLISION, INC.
LUXURY AUTO BODY INK

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING AUTOMOTIVE, INC.
NEWTON AUTO REPAIR,INC.

PARKWAY AUTO BODY

TESLA MOTORS MA, INC.

TYSON CORPORATION D/B/A MAACO COLLISION
BOB'S COLLISION CENTER

CONGDON AUTO BODY

Street Address

104 MEMORIAL DRIVE

271 EAST HIGH STREET
340 EAST SPRING STREET
11 Ledin Drive

30 STOCKHOLM STREET
172 MENDON STREET

1201 PULASKI BOULEVARD
30 WESTMINSTER STREET
46 NORTH MAIN STREET
341 PULASKI BOULEVARD
135 BELLINGHAM STREET
103 SALISBURY STREET
549 POND STREET

9 JOHNSON LANE

4 FRENCH AVENUE

40 CRESCENT AVENUE

75 GRANITE STREET

10 MYRTLE AVENUE

503 QUINCY AVENUE

61 PEARL STREET

636 BROOKLINE AVENUE
14 SHEAFE STREET

880R COMMONWEALTH AVENUE
800 RANDOLPH STREET
250 PINE STREET

879B WASHINGTON STREET
60 WALPOLE STREET

160 TURNPIKE STREET
179 C.J. CUSHING HIGHWAY
850 CJC HIGHWAY

27 RIVER STREET

98 RIVER STREET

106 RIVER STREET

523 SPRAGUE STREET

308 BRIDGE STREET

31 RIVER STREET

8 Ames Street

20 CLIFF WAY

263 MILTON STREET

18 BONHAM ROAD

106 WASHINGTON STREET
303 WHITING AVENUE

840 PROVIDENCE HIGHWAY
47 RIVER STREET

71 MOORE ROAD

6 SOUTH STREET

City

AVON

AVON

AVON

Avon
BELLINGHAM
BELLINGHAM
BELLINGHAM
BELLINGHAM
BELLINGHAM
BELLINGHAM
BELLINGHAM
BELLINGHAM
BRAINTREE
BRAINTREE
BRAINTREE
BRAINTREE
BRAINTREE
BRAINTREE
BRAINTREE
BRAINTREE
BROOKLINE
BROOKLINE
BROOKLINE
CANTON
CANTON
CANTON
CANTON
CANTON
COHASSET
COHASSET
DEDHAM
DEDHAM
DEDHAM
DEDHAM
DEDHAM
DEDHAM
Dedham
DEDHAM
DEDHAM
DEDHAM
DEDHAM
DEDHAM
DEDHAM
DEDHAM
EAST WEYMOUTH
FOXBORO

Massachusetts Registered Auto Body and Glass Repair Shops
by County as of August 27, 2021

Zip
02322
02322
02322
02322
02019
02019
02019
02019
02019
02019
02019
02019
02184
02184
02184
02184
02184
02184
02184
02184
02445
02467
02215
02021
02021
02021
02021
02021
02025
02025
02026
02026
02026
02026
02026
02026
02026
02026
02026
02026
02026
02026
02026
02026
02189
02035
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Registered Auto Body Shops in

Norfolk County

Repair Section 7

Repair shops within Electric Insurance Company’'s® network are indicated in bold, italic font. Electric Insurance will guarantee repairs
made by these shops foras long as you own the vehicle. For more information about the benefit of using repair shops in our network,
contact Electric Insurance at 800.227.2757 from 7:00 am. t06:00 p.m.ET.

Name

MIKE'S AUTO RESTORATION

RODMAN COLLISION REPAIR CENTER
CENTRAL AUTO BODY, INC

FSA RESTORATION

ONE STOP AUTO SALES & SERVICE
Planet Chrysler Jeep Dodge Ram
VENDETTI MOTORS, INC.

DOLLARS AUTO BODY INC.
HOLBROOK AUTO BODY
REVITALIZE AUTO RECONDITIONING, INC.
HAVENS AUTO BODY

JOHN'S AUTO BODY, INC.

LIMERICK COLLISION, INC.

MILLIS COLLISION CENTER INC.
SANTOS AUTO BODY

CHENCO AUTOMOTIVE

echo bridge auto repair inc.

GEORGE'S & KEN'S COLLISION, LLC
MELLEN STREET GARAGE

MUZI CHEVROLET, INC.

MUZI MOTORS, INC.

NEEDHAM BODY SHOP

NEEDHAM COLLISION, INC.
SUBURBAN AUTO BODY, INC.

GEORGE & KENS COLLISION LLC
NORFOLK AUTO, INC.

MASISON'S COLLISION EXPERTS, INC.
MURPHY BROTHERS, INC.
ADVANCED COLLISION

BOCH COLLISION CENTER

C& EAUTO COLLISION NORTH, LLC
CAROL'S AUTO BODY, INC.

CENTER AUTO BODY, INC.

CENTRAL MOTORS, INC. OF NORWOOD
COLLEGE TOWN AUTO

D & D AUTOBODY, INC.

EMF COLLISION CENTER AUTO DETAIL CORP.

L & B Services

PERFORMANCE RESTORATION
SANSONE MOTORS, INC.

SPENCER COLLISION CENTER, INC.
A.R. SHURIS & SONS, INC.

AYERS COLLISION

C &L AUTO BODY

COPELAND STREET AUTO BODY, INC.
COX AUTO BODY, INC.

Street Address

140 WASHINGTON STREET
45 WASHINGTON STREET
291 WASHINGTON STREET
10 COTTAGE STREET

511 EAST CENTRAL STREET
400 EAST CENTRAL STREET
411 WEST CENTRAL STREET
55 Water Street

200 SOUTH STREET

236 PLYMOUTH STREET

117 MAIN STREET

27 JAYAR ROAD

298 VILLAGE STREET

1463 MAIN STREET

30 FARM STREET

70 FREMONT STREET

31 CENTRAL AVENUE

238 CHESTNUT STREET

54 MELLEN STREET

56 T.V. PLACE

557 HIGHLAND AVENUE

69 FRANKLIN STREET

20 CLYDE STREET

7 ARLINGTON ROAD

79 POND STREET

38 MAIN STREET

398 BRIDGE STREET

547 BRIDGE STREET

451 WALPOLE STREET

1201 PROVIDENCE HIGHWAY
664 PLEASANT STREET

1255 WASHINGTON STREET
101 CARNEGIE ROW

56 PROVIDENCE HIGHWAY
63 MORSE STREET

445 WALPOLE STREET

59 DAVIS AVENUE

905 PROVIDENCE HWY

1081 PLEASANT STREET

100 BROADWAY

1150 PROVIDENCE HIGHWAY
235 ATLANTIC STREET
440B EAST SQUANTUM STREET
45 COPELAND STREET

65 COPELAND STREET

60 BEALE STREET

City
FOXBORO
FOXBORO
FRANKLIN
FRANKLIN
FRANKLIN
FRANKLIN
FRANKLIN
Holbrook
HOLBROOK
HOLBROOK
MEDWAY
MEDWAY
MEDWAY
MILLIS
MILLIS
NEEDHAM
Needham
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NORFOLK
NORFOLK

North WEYMOUTH
NORTH WEYMOUTH

NORWOOD
NORWOOD
NORWOOD
NORWOOD
NORWOOD
NORWOOD
NORWOOD
NORWOOD
NORWOOD
NORWOOD
NORWOOD
NORWOOD
NORWOOD
QUINCY
QUINCY
QUINCY
QUINCY
QUINCY

Massachusetts Registered Auto Body and Glass Repair Shops

by County as of August 27, 2021

Zip
02035
02035
02038
02038
02038
02038
02038
02343
02343
02343
02053
02053
02053
02054
02054
02494
02494
02492
02494
02494
02494
02494
02492
02494
02056
02056
02191
02191
02062
02062
02062
02062
02062
02062
02062
02062
02062
02062
02062
02062
02062
02171
02171
02169
02169
02170
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Repair shops within Electric Insurance Company’'s® network are indicated in bold, italic font. Electric Insurance will guarantee repairs
made by these shops foras long as you own the vehicle. For more information about the benefit of using repair shops in our network,
contact Electric Insurance at 800.227.2757 from 7:00 am. t06:00 p.m.ET.

Name

PAUL'S AUTO BODY

PERFECTION AUTO REPAIR, INC.
PREMIER AUTO COLLISION, INC.
QUIRK COLLISION CENTER
SCHLAGER AUTO BODY REPAIR, INC.
SEA STREET COLLISION, INC.
SOUTH CENTURY AUTO COLLISION
SOUTH SHORE COLLISION

THE BODY SMITH SHOP, INC.

V & S AUTO BODY

WILLARD ST. COLLISION & AUTOMOTIVE CNTR.
X & M AUTOMOTIVE LLC.

X&M Automotive LLC

DATTCO, INC.

DEMKO AUTO BODY, INC.
EXQUISITE AUTO BODY, INC.

L & WAUTO BODY, INC.

PLEASANT AUTO BODY
WOODLAWN AUTO BODY, INC..
DELUZE COLLISION CENTER, INC.
ACE AUTO BODY

APEX AUTO BODY

B & D AUTOMOTIVE, LLC
BODYTECH COLLISION

BOSTON AUTO BODY WORKS, INC.
C & J Auto Body

RAY'S AUTO BODY REPAIR
SHERM'S, INC.

STOUGHTON AUTO BODY, INC.
TOM'S AUTO BODY

TOSCA DRIVE AUTO BODY & TRUCK, INC.
ASSURED COLLISION, INC.
BALABANIS AUTO REPAIR

DBA AUTO BODY, INC.

IMPACT ENGINEERING, INC.

JOE'S AUTO BODY

MINUTEMAN TRUCKS, INC.
O'CONNELL'S BODY WORKS, INC.
SUFFOLK AUTO BODY, INC.

SUPA CARS, LLC

W.U.AP. AUTO BODY

WALPOLE COLLISION CENTER, INC.
HASKINS AUTOMOTIVE

ASH'S AUTOBODY INC.

ATLANTIC COLLISION, INC.

CELTIC COLLISION, INC.

Street Address

384 CENTRE STREET
105 WATER STREET
251 Water Street

45 FIELD STREET
299 CENTRE STREET
1200 SEA STREET

29 NEWPORT AVENUE

550 WILLARD STREET
212 WILLARD STREET
65 HOLBROOK ROAD
248 WILLARD STREET
125 LIBERTY STREET
125 LIBERTY STREET
86 YORK AVENUE

725 SOUTH MAIN STREET

90 PLEASANT STREET

536 SOUTH MAIN STREET

300 NORTH STREET
9 NORTH STREET
84 LIBERTY STREET

1209 WASHINGTON STREET

1228 PARK STREET
200 CUSHING STREET
428 WILLOW STREET

950 WASHINGTON STREET
1264 WASHINGTON STREET

448 WILLOW STREET
32 CUSHING STREET

1069 WASHINGTON STREET

233 CANTON STREET
53 TOSCA DRIVE
440 WEST STREET
1652 MAIN STREET

231 WASHINGTON STREET

3 EAST STREET
102 SOUTH STREET

2181 PROVIDENCE HIGHWAY

1171 MAIN STREET

25 MERCHANTS DRIVE

1900 MAIN STREET
2000 MAIN STREET
908 MAIN STREET

467 WASHINGTON STREET

134 EAST STREET
54 WATER STREET
77 PLEASANT STREET

City
QUINCY
QUINCY
Quincy
QUINCY
QUINCY
QUINCY
QUINCY
QUINCY
QUINCY
QUINCY
QUINCY
QUINCY
QUINCY
RANDOLPH
RANDOLPH
RANDOLPH
RANDOLPH
RANDOLPH
RANDOLPH

SOUTH WEYMOUTH

STOUGHTON
STOUGHTON
STOUGHTON
STOUGHTON
STOUGHTON
STOUGHTON
STOUGHTON
STOUGHTON
STOUGHTON
STOUGHTON
STOUGHTON
WALPOLE
WALPOLE
WALPOLE
WALPOLE
WALPOLE
WALPOLE
WALPOLE
WALPOLE
WALPOLE
WALPOLE
WALPOLE
WELLESLEY
WEYMOUTH
WEYMOUTH
WEYMOUTH

Massachusetts Registered Auto Body and Glass Repair Shops

by County as of August 27, 2021

Zip
02169
02169
02169
02269
02169
02169
02171
02169
02169
02170
02169
02169
02169
02368
02368
02368
02368
02368
02368
02190
02072
02072
02072
02072
02072
02072
02072
02072
02072
02072
02072
02081
02081
02032
02032
02081
02081
02081
02081
02081
02081
02081
02482
02189
02189
02190
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Repair Section 7
Registered Auto Body Shops in
Norfolk County

Repair shops within Electric Insurance Company’'s® network are indicated in bold, italic font. Electric Insurance will guarantee repairs
made by these shops foras long as you own the vehicle. For more information about the benefit of using repair shops in our network,
contact Electric Insurance at 800.227.2757 from 7:00 am. t06:00 p.m.ET.

Name Street Address City Zip
F.C.R., INC. 1163 WASHINGTON STREET WEYMOUTH 02189
J.C. AUTO REPAIR 548 EAST STREET WEYMOUTH 02189
JANNELLMOTORS INC 1068 MAIN STREET WEYMOUTH 02190
PREFERED AUTOMOTIVE 511 MAIN STREET WEYMOUTH 02190
SUPREME BODYWORKS 61 MATHEWSON DRIVE WEYMOUTH 02189
WEST STREET SERVICE CENTER 1198 WEST STREET WRENTHAM 02093
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